MICA-Insulated Band Heaters
H-5
Omegalux® MBH Series mica-
insulated band heaters are available
in 1- or 2-piece construction and
a variety of diameters and widths.
One-piece band heaters are
manufactured with inside diameters

than actual size.
MBH-2520600A/120
shown smaller than
actual size.
MBH-1515175B/120
shown smaller than
actual size.
Applications
U	 Cylinders, Dies, Drums,
	 and Holding Tanks
U	 Injection and Blow
	 Molding Machines
U	P lastic Extruders
H-6
* Insert “120” or “240” for 120 Vac or 240 Vac operation.
Ordering Example: MBH-1515175B/120, 38 mm (1.5") ID, 38 mm (1.5") width, 175 W, 120 Vac band heater.
One-Piece Construction
h
MBH-1515175B/120,
terminal style B,
shown larger than
actual size.
MBH-2520600A/120, terminal
style A, shown close
to actual size.
	 To Order
	 		  ID	 Width 			T   erminal	 Weight
	 Model Number		  mm (in)	 mm (in)	 Watts	 W/in2	S tyle	 kg (lb)
	 MBH-101085A/120		  25 (1.00)	 25 (1.0)	 85	 27	 A	 0.11 (0.25)
	 MBH-101085B/120		  25 (1.00)	 25 (1.0)	 85	 27	 B	 0.11 (0.25)
	 MBH-1015130A/120		  25 (1.00)	 38 (1.5)	 130	 27	 A	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1015130B/120		  25 (1.00)	 38 (1.5)	 130	 27	 B	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1210100A/120		  32 (1.25)	 25 (1.0)	 100	 25	 A 	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1210100B/120		  32 (1.25)	 25 (1.0)	 100	 25	 B 	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1210150A/120		  32 (1.25)	 25 (1.0)	 150	 38	 A	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1210150B/120		  32 (1.25)	 25 (1.0)	 150	 38	 B	 0.17 (0.37)
	 MBH-1215150A/120		  32 (1.25)	 38 (1.5)	 150	 25	 A	 0.20 (0.43)
	 MBH-1215150B/120		  32 (1.25)	 38 (1.5)	 150	 25	 B	 0.20 (0.43)
	 MBH-1215200A/120		  32 (1.25)	 38 (1.5)	 200	 34	 A 	 0.20 (0.43)
	 MBH-1215200B/120		  32 (1.25)	 38 (1.5)	 200	 34	 B	 0.20 (0.43)
	 MBH-1515175A/*		  38 (1.50)	 38 (1.5)	 175	 24	 A	 0.23 (0.50)
	 MBH-1515175B/*		  38 (1.50)	 38 (1.5)	 175	 24	 B	 0.23 (0.50)
	 MBH-1515275A/*		  38 (1.50)	 38 (1.5)	 275	 39	 A	 0.23 (0.50)
	 MBH-1515275B/*		  38 (1.50)	 38 (1.5)	 275	 39	 B	 0.23 (0.50)
	 MBH-1715180A/*		  44 (1.75)	 38 (1.5)	 180	 22	 A	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-1715180B/*		  44 (1.75)	 38 (1.5)	 180	 22	 B	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-1715300A/*		  44 (1.75)	 38 (1.5)	 300	 36	 A	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-1715300B/*		  44 (1.75)	 38 (1.5)	 300	 36	 B	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-2015200A/*		  51 (2.00)	 38 (1.5)	 200	 21	 A	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-2015200B/*		  51 (2.00)	 38 (1.5)	 200	 21	 B	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-2015375A/*		  51 (2.00)	 38 (1.5)	 375	 40	 A	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-2015375B/*		  51 (2.00)	 38 (1.5)	 375	 40	 B	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-2515300A/*		  64 (2.50)	 38 (1.5)	 300	 25	 A	 0.34 (0.81)
	 MBH-2515450A/*		  64 (2.50)	 38 (1.5)	 450	 38	 A 	 0.34 (0.81)
	 MBH-2520600A/*		  64 (2.50)	 51 (2.0)	 600	 38	 A	 0.39 (0.87)
	 MBH-2525750A/*		  64 (2.50)	 64 (2.5)	 750	 38	 A 	 0.42 (0.93)
	 MBH-2530900A/*		  64 (2.50)	 76 (3.0)	 900	 38	 A 	 0.48 (1.06)
	 MBH-3015400/*		  76 (3.00)	 38 (1.5)	 400	 28	 —	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-3515450/*		  89 (3.50)	 38 (1.5)	 450	 27	 —	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-3520500/*		  89 (3.50)	 51 (2.0)	 500	 23	 —	 0.39 (0.87)
One Piece
Band Heaters
H-7
Two Piece Construction**
	 To Order
			   I.D.	 Width			T   erminal	 Weight
	 Model Number		  mm (")	 mm (")	 Watt	 W/in2	 Style	 kg (lb)
	 MBH-4015550T		  102 (4.00)	 38 (1.5)	 550	 30	 T	 0.23 (0.50)
	 MBH-4020600T		  102 (4.00)	 51 (2.0)	 600	 25	 T	 0.28 (0.62)
	 MBH-4515650T		  114 (4.50)	 38 (1.5)	 650	 31	 T	 0.25 (0.56)
	 MBH-5015750T		  127 (5.00)	 38 (1.5)	 750	 31	 T	 0.31 (0.68)
	 MBH-5020800T		  127 (5.00)	 51 (2.0)	 800	 26	 T	 0.45 (1.00)
	 MBH-5515750T		  140 (5.50)	 38 (1.5)	 750	 29	 T	 0.43 (0.95)
	 MBH-5520900T		  140 (5.50)	 51 (2.0)	 900	 26	 T	 0.45 (1.00)
	 MBH-6015900T		  152 (6.00)	 38 (1.5)	 900	 32	 T	 0.43 (0.95)
	 MBH-60201000T		  152 (6.00)	 51 (2.0)	 1000	 27	 T	 0.51 (1.12)
	 MBH-65151100T		  165 (6.50)	 38 (1.5)	 1100	 36	 T	 0.51 (1.12)
	 MBH-70151000T		  178 (7.00)	 38 (1.5)	 1000	 30	 T	 0.51 (1.12)
	 MBH-80151100T		  203 (8.00)	 38 (1.5)	 1100	 29	 T	 0.57 (1.25)
	 MBH-90151200T		  229 (9.00)	 38 (1.5)	 1200	 28	 T	 0.62 (1.37)
	 MBH-100151400T	 	 254 (10.00)	 38 (1.5)	 1400	 30	 T	 0.68 (1.50)
	 MBH-110201200T	 	 279 (11.00)	 51 (2.0)	 1200	 18	 T	 0.91 (2.00)
 	MBH-115151650T	 	 292 (11.50)	 38 (1.5)	 1650	 31	 T	 0.76 (1.68)
** Note: Two piece band heaters can be operated on either 120 or 240 Vac. Each half is rated for 120 V and is wired in parallel for 120 V and in
series for 240 V operation.
SPECIFICATIONS
(All Models)